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Benchmark

Cultural Awareness and Action (Adult
Focus)

How well a school supports staff and faculty in learning about,
discussing, and confronting issues of race, ethnicity, and culture.

Educating All Students

Faculty perceptions of their readiness to address issues of
diversity.

Faculty Growth Mindset

Perceptions of whether teaching can improve over time.

1,066 responses

64%

66%

49%
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60th - 79th percentile compared to
others nationally

Oth - 19th percentile compared to
others nationally

Oth - 19th percentile compared to
others nationally
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Cultural Awareness and Action (Adult Focus)
Your average
64%
(o]
1,066 responses
How did people respond?
Q.1: How often do school leaders encourage you to Q.2: How often do you think about what colleagues of
teach about people from different races, ethnicities, or different races, ethnicities, or cultures experience?
cultures?
Almost always 12% . 132
Almost always 13%  [JJJjj 142 Frequently 45% 481
Frequently 38% 405 Sometimes 34% 360
Sometimes 30% 321 Onceinawhile 6% | 66
Once in a while 1% 120 Almost never 2% I 22

Almost never 6% I65

Favorable: 52%

Favorable: 92%

Q.3: How confident are you that adults at your school Q.4: At your school, how often are you encouraged to
can have honest conversations with each other about think more deeply about race-related topics?
race?
Almost always 8% l 82
Extremely confident 13% . 134 Frequently 34% 363
Quite confident 38% 402 Sometimes 39% 409
Somewhat confident 32% 340 Once in a while 16% 166
Slightly confident 13% 137 Almost never 4% I 39

Not at all confident 5% I 48

Favorable: 51%

Page 3 of 8 | This report was created on Friday, December 17, 2021

Favorable: 81%
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Q.5: How comfortable are you discussing race-related Q.6: How often do adults at your school have
topics with your colleagues? important conversations about race, even when they
might be uncomfortable?

Extremely comfortable 17% - 181
Almost always 2% |24

Quite comfortable 44% 470
Somewhat 28% 297 Frequently 16% 168
comfortable Sometimes 47% 497
Slightly comfortable 9% 96 Once in a while 25% 265
Not at all comfortable 2% I 17 Almost never 10% . 108
Favorable: 61% Favorable: 65%

Q.7: When there are major news events related to Q.8: How well does your school help staff speak out
race, how often do adults at your school talk about against racism?

them with each other?
Extremely well 9% . 96

Aimostalways 5% || 51 Quite well 30% 319
Frequently 24% 259 Somewhat well 34% 358
Sometimes 43% 456 Slightly well 19% 205

Once in a while 19% 202 Not at all well 7% . 75

Almost never 9% . 90
Favorable: 39%

Favorable: 72%
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Educating All Students

Your average

66%

1,066 responses

How did people respond?

Q.1: How easy do you find interacting with students at
your school who are from a different cultural
background than your own?

Extremely easy 28% [l 206
Quite easy 52% 553

Somewhat easy 17% 183
Slightly easy 2% 24
Not at all easy 0% 3

Favorable: 80%

Q.3: How knowledgeable are you regarding where to
find resources for working with students who have
unique learning needs?

Extremely 10% [JJj 108
knowledgeable
Quite knowledgeable 38% 405

Somewhat 39% 409
knowledgeable

Slightly 1% 18
knowledgeable

Not knowledgeable at 1% 13
all

Favorable: 49%
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Q.2: How comfortable would you be incorporating
new material about people from different
backgrounds into your curriculum?
Extremely comfortable 29% [l 310
Quite comfortable 48% 509

Somewhat 18% 192
comfortable

Slightly comfortable 3% 26
Not at all comfortable 1% 14

Favorable: 78%

Q.4: If students from different backgrounds struggled
to get along in your class, how comfortable would you
be intervening?
Extremely comfortable 18% - 191
Quite comfortable 52% 552

Somewhat 23% 241
comfortable

Slightly comfortable 6% 59

Not at all comfortable 1% 1"

Favorable: 70%
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Q.5: How easy would it be for you to teach a class
with groups of students from very different religions

from each other?

Extremely easy 25%
Quite easy 49%
Somewhat easy 21%
Slightly easy 4%
Not at all easy 1%

I 250

520
216
45

Favorable: 74%

Q.7: How easily do you think you could make a
particularly overweight student feel like a part of

class?

Extremely easily 31%
Quite easily 53%
Somewhat easily 15%
Slightly easily 2%
Not at all easily 0%

-

556
156
16
3

Q.9: When a sensitive issue of diversity arises in class,
how easily can you think of strategies to address the

situation?

Extremely easily 9%
Quite easily 38%
Somewhat easily 41%
Slightly easily 10%
Not at all easily 2%

Favorable: 83%

| [EE

405
436
102

Favorable: 47%
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Q.6: In response to events that might be occurring in
the world, how comfortable would you be having
conversations about race with your students?

Extremely comfortable 13%
Quite comfortable 37%

Somewhat 34%
comfortable

Slightly comfortable 12%

Not at all comfortable 4%

394
359

Favorable: 50%

Q.8: How comfortable would you be having a student
who could not communicate well with anyone in class
because his/her home language was unique?

Extremely comfortable 19%
Quite comfortable 44%

Somewhat 28%
comfortable

Slightly comfortable 7%

Not at all comfortable 2%

B o7

464
297
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Favorable: 63%
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Faculty Growth Mindset

Your average

49%

1,066 responses

How did people respond?

_PANORAMA

Q.1: To what extent can teachers increase how much
their most difficult students learn from them?

Canincreasea 10% . 109
tremendous amount

Can increase quite a 36% 379
bit
Canincrease 43% 449
somewhat
Canincrease a little 9% 98

Cannot increase atall 1% 8

Favorable: 47%

Q.3: To what extent can teachers improve their
implementation of different teaching strategies?

Canimprovea 9% . 90
tremendous amount

Can improve quite a 38% 393
bit
Can improve 42% 441
somewhat
Can improve a little  11% 14

Cannot improve atall 0% 3

Favorable: 46%
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Q.2: How easily can teachers change their teaching
style to match the needs of a particular class?
Extremely easily 4% || 45
Quite easily 34% 353
Somewhat easily 47% 494
Slightly easily 12% 127
Not at all easily 3% I 27

Favorable: 38%

Q.4: How possible is it for teachers to change their
ability to work with dissatisfied parents?

Completely possible 8% l 80
to change

Quite possible to 39% 405
change

Somewhat possible to 44% 461
change

A little possible to 9% 89
change

Not at all possibleto 1% 8
change

Favorable: 47%

www.panoramaed.com
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Q.5: How much can teachers improve their classroom
management approaches?

Can improve a 10% . 107
tremendous amount

Can improve quite a 36% 373
bit
Can improve 44% 459
somewhat
Can improve slightly 10% 100

Cannot improve atall 0% 4

Favorable: 46%

Q.7: Over the course of a school year, to what extent
can teachers improve the clarity of their explanations
of challenging concepts?

Canimprovea 9% . 95
tremendous amount

Can improve quite a 42% 434
bit
Can improve 41% 425
somewhat
Can improve slightly 9% 90

Cannot improve atall 0% 1

Favorable: 51%
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Q.6: To what extent can teachers change their
intelligence about the subjects that they teach?

Can changea 15% - 155
tremendous amount

Can change quite a 39% an
bit
Can change 33% 347
somewhat
Can change a little bit 12% 127

Cannot change atall 0% 3

Favorable: 549%

Q.8: How possible is it for teachers to change how
well they relate to their most difficult students?

Completely possible 12% .128

to change
Quite possible to 47% 491
change
Somewhat possible to 35% 367
change

A little possible to 6% 60
change

Not at all possibleto 0% 1
change

Favorable: 59%
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